
WT

4.7

3.1

7.0

L

L

LL
L

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

±
Æ
¤

O
u
tfa
ll

6.9

7.3

7.6

7.0

10.3

12.1

12.2

12.3

13.3

12.2

L

L

E

E

L

F
P

R

R

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

PH

TS

TS

TS

TS

T
S TSTS

R

TS

TS

¤åÀA´ç »´ä®üÃö¤J¹Ò

»´ä®üÃö¥X¹Ò »´ä®üÃö¨p
¬y°Ê¢æ¥ú̈

¥´¹ªÀ¤À°ÏÃ

Man Kam To Control Point

Hong Kong Custom
s

Im
port Cargo

Exam
ination Building

Hong Kong Custom
s Export

Cargo Exam
ination

Building

Custom
s & Excise Services

Private Car Processing OfficeTa Kwu Ling Division Border Enforcem
ent Unit Block

MXVST Office

22

3

5

19

2
0

2
0

40

40

2
02

0

2
0

20

2
0

4
0

202
0

4
0

60

6
0

20

¤åÀ²
`
¦

Äµ

»´äÄ
¥´¹ªÀ

¤åÀÁ ç¦
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